vyrazeni jedinci oznaceni v sloupci C Cervené

podil
slezskych
rok gislo zvifete jméno é.otce |otec é.matky |matka genu
2020 58/811 Alzbéta 2910 |Biskup 69/984 Arie 0,530862
2020 67/485 Nora/2017 1733 |[Golias 71/325 Sylva 0,668921
2020 67/326 Sandra 2957 |Hardy 70/346 Iva 0,706948
2019 65/180 Liza 2959 |Habas 69/327 Dasa 0,717070
2020 70/755 Zita 2323 |Nero Diamant Il SM2587 Zita 0,717634
2019 721754 Tara 1589 |Baramis 721459 Zuzana 0,753389
2020 11/29 Karin 2677  |Nyr 1/724 Katka 0,766822
2019 18/221 Dora 444 |Neugot | - 20 18/303 Dalina 0,784323
2020 69/226 Lenka 1733 |Golias 68/236 Liza 0,789932
2020 50/253 Bobina 2827 |Gone 50/696 Balada 0,790666
2019 18/303 Dalina 245 |Gosun 70/133 Dita 0,790987
2019 67/56 Gréta 2774 |Navar SM 3475 Aranka 0,798248
2019 68/236 Liza 2774  |Navar 67/690 Linda 0,801258
2020 67/93 Vilma 2774  |Navar SM 3563 Soda 0,803003
2020 68/745 Greta 2985 |Gondor 69/54 Zuzana 0,812716
2020 11/747 Kesi 2952  [Brys slezsky 1/724 Katka 0,814465
2020 60/620 Nina 2884  |Narok ze Selcl 64/613 Nela 0,816260
2018 69/483 Farida 2415 [Hugo SM 3557 Saga 0,818097
2019 11/810 Kyra 2952 |Brys slezsky 1/724 Katka 0,818507
2019 54/329 Agata 2538 [Neugos SM 3653 Sarka 0,819661
2019 721692 Ema 2637 |Ryo SM 3601 Etna 0,821621
2019 66/510 Laura 2774 |Navar 67/690 Linda 0,822230
2019 66/305 Ida 2859 |Nonet 70/755 Zita 0,826836
2020 71/214 Gira 2985 [Gondor 69/54 Zuzana 0,829957
2020 67/142 Leidy 2690 |Streigrip 67/120 Lucka 0,833949
2020 71/30 Maja 2827 |Gone 71/171 Rita 0,835756
2020 71/46 Gabina 2750 |Gonat SM 3452 Rita 0,841283
2020 18/435 Diora 1837 |Neugot z Borcic 18/303 Dalina 0,844710




2019 19/723 Renata 2793 [Nesan 19/462 Rolinka 0,846356
2020 67/188 Lenka 2774 |Navar 69/329 Dekora 0,846646
2020 72/688 Jifina 2690 [Streigrip 67/533 Jiskra 0,848319
2019 71/540 Valera 2985 [Gondor 71/488 Victory 0,848839
2020 1/447 Samanta LH 1700 [Ryho 67/326 Sandra 0,848842
2020 68/622 Borka 2793 [Nesan 69/463 Betyna 0,854645
2020 11/306 Kala 683 |Gospe 1/724 Katka 0,854869
2019 18/495 Dara 2776 |[Streimar 18/221 Dora 0,856440
2020 18/567 Diana/2017 1837 |[Neugot z Borcic 18/221 Dora 0,857744
2020 71/681 Velena 2985 [Gondor 71/488 Victory 0,857809
2020 7212 Elza 2639 [Ramgo$ 67/797 Dora 0,859902
2020 71/48 Galina 2750 |[Gonat 721364 Lena 0,860631
2020 52/651 Zare 1837 [Neugot z Borcic 54/210 Zlata 0,862260
2020 721847 Jalta 2415 [Hugo 69/329 Dekora 0,862942
2020 72142 Lupa 2415 [Hugo 69/379 Duna 0,864823
2020 54/336 Bona 2639 [Ramgos 69/528 Bialka 0,866664
2020 66/707 Sheila 1733 |[Golias 71/325 Sylva 0,867042
2020 54/430 Saga 2774 [Navar SM3584 Sylva 0,867320
2019 71/642 Blanka 2367 |Brys SM 3452 Rita 0,867480
2019 71/325 Sylva 2985 [Gondor 69/195 Betty 0,867530
2019 68/461 Sylva 2910 ([Biskup 67/817 Jiskra 0,867985
2020 71/182 Zora 2827 |Gone 69/54 Zuzana 0,872032
2020 67/65 Biba 1331 |[Sargon 67/666 Béla 0,873253
2019 71/546 Megy 2775 [Neugo 71/171 Rita 0,874399
2020 64/831 Lucy vyraz., bez matky 2691 |Streimur N N 0,879500
2020 57/579 Sindy 1587 |Bigar 54/539 Sisi 0,879498
2019 55/911 Kora 2061 |[Bertold 54/537 Kosina 0,882044
2019 721639 Lili 2637 |Ryo 72140 Linda 0,882257
2020 67/817 Jiskra 2774 [Navar SM 3563 Soda 0,888275
2019 72/680 Rosa 2637 |Ryo 721949 Saura 0,889713
2020 66/738 Limetka 1733 |[Golias 69/195 Betty 0,892055
2019 67/553 Gréta 2774 [Navar 69/329 Dekora 0,893802
2020 50/696 Balada 2714 [Negus 69/778 Bara 0,897097




2020
2020
2019
2020
2020
2019
2020
2020
2018
2019
2020
2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
2020
2020
2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020

50/162
54/58
51/958
69/171
72/32
55/584
66/706
67/447
67/191
67/860
46/401
17/802
52/695
69/210
58/332
11/812
67/754
721671
54/547
68/603
20/862
69/683
67/310
69/274
71/488
43/736
72/387
69/854
54/847
54/848
65/763
60/599
69/908

Bona
Negra
Majda
Lady
Keisy/ 2017
Amanda
Jessy
Rozarka
Ulita
Jiskra
Doly
Nasta
Nada/2017
Megi
Anca
Kara
Gira
Greta
Nina PK norik
Nora
Riga
Uhlava
Nela
Herma
Victory
Daizy
Agata
Greisy
Ria
Riona
Nela
Zinetta
Majka

2827
2953
2952
2859
2953
2774
1733
2793
1589
1441
2792
280
1593
2859
2373
2952
2774
1327
2538
2980
2868
2001
2793
2414
2367
1838
2859
685
2538
2637
1733
2884
2858

Gone
Regent

Brys slezsky
Nonet
Regent
Navar
Golias
Nesan
Baramis
Nero becvansky
Rigo$

Hubar
Neros
Nonet
Gomur

Brys slezsky
Navar
Streigur
Neugos
Nick

Nacho Salazar-ZV
Hegar
Nesan
Hegar - 1
Brys

Gibs

Nonet
Gotlas
Neugos

Ryo

Golias
Narok ze Selcu
Gambi

69/778
61/461
54/490
69/537
72/666
55/168
65/401
67/496
69/483
67/56
46/191
13/637
67/355
69/908
JM 2734
11/29
65/424
721470
54/852
68/599
19/462
SM 2103
70/738
SM 3663
71/197
35/572
72/861
SM3583
SM 3653
54/343
68/95
69/880
69/124

Bara
Sandra
Majka
Linda
Karmen B
Ambra
Ema
Sarka
Farida
Gréta
Dona
Struna
Rita
Majka
Helga PK norik
Karin
Lucka
Gabina
Gita
Estera
Rolinka
Irma 18/80
Bara
Touha
Varina
Niki
Godeta
Gama
Sarka
Rita
Keli
Zeda
Sona

0,898321
0,898512
0,898839
0,899988
0,901285
0,902061
0,902269
0,903844
0,905114
0,905181
0,906279
0,908170
0,908399
0,910588
0,911175
0,911450
0,913482
0,914835
0,915140
0,915447
0,916298
0,918351
0,918829
0,919059
0,919235
0,921111
0,922014
0,922719
0,923259
0,925474
0,925847
0,931057
0,931728



2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019
2020
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2019
2018
2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019
2018
2019

55/910
70/671
68/382
72/638
67/342
72/775
66/782
52/483
66/686
69/211
67/150
69/11
36/544
52/558
50/722
55/831
60/772
68/380
50/671
48/30
68/884
69/2
51/949
72/778
45/173
68/763
60/514
18/628
48/929
67/887
54/537
67/197
72/214

Sarlota
Nela
Missis
Aranka
Bryska
Navara
Tana/2017
Angelina
Linda
Lucka
Glory
Rita
Babeta blSanska/ 2017
Naira
Bianka
Vanda
Marka
Sara
Sydny-K
Rutyna
Nela
Olga
Lucka
Darka
Sagira
Riki
Zenta
Lukava
Stela
Roxana
Kosina
Ultima
Nise

2061
2793
2827
2637
2952
1589
1733
1593
2959
1588
2793
2858
2910
1593
1700
1957
2910
2980
2792
1955
2793
2637
2867
1733
2909
2980
2884
245
2980
1588
2691
1589
2415

Bertold
Nesan
Gone
Ryo
Brys slezsky
Baramis
Golias
Neros
Habas
Nacho-B
Nesan
Gambi
Biskup
Neros
Ryho
Nerous
Biskup
Nick
Rigo$
Richard
Nesan
Ryo
Streidar
Golias
Bigor
Nick
Narok ze Selcu
Gosun
Nick
Nacho-B
Streimur
Baramis
Hugo

54/792
70/146
68/604
69/108
67/378
54/727
67/328
67/372
68/236
68/236
69/533
69/124
69/456
67/355
50/253
54/537
72/498
68/494
46/623
50/258
68/603
69/756
52/458
72/744
54/851
68/158
69/880
13/637
46/416
67/475
69/742
69/379
69/371

Sarka
Darina
Misska
Rena
Bona
Nada
Tamara
Irma
Liza
Liza
Gira
Sona
Fulva
Rita
Bobina
Kosina
Marika
Vanda
Sosna
Rosa
Nora
Chyse
Lenka
Barka
Sango
Cely
Zeda
Struna
Stuha
Xena
Valka
Duna
Doly

0,932000
0,932621
0,933183
0,934023
0,935339
0,935508
0,936402
0,936615
0,937072
0,939173
0,940100
0,941628
0,943235
0,943537
0,943831
0,944548
0,944977
0,948905
0,950858
0,951288
0,951877
0,952164
0,954749
0,955318
0,955651
0,957260
0,957326
0,958219
0,958471
0,960874
0,961114
0,961216
0,961496



2020
2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
2020
2018
2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019

48/822
72[777
69/239
65/401
72/869
35/264
721629
52/132
70/146
67/535
60/555
46/313
46/191
72/450
72/666
60/526
72/949
52/655
35/293
54/969
46/804
52/844
69/106
46/416
55/858
52/652
67/198
72/573
54/164
67/66
71/31
63/773
69/687

Rena
Gabra
Mia/2017
Ema
Karla
Duna
Sarka
Zuza
Darina
Rebeka
Zanety
Rachel
Dona
Tera
Karmen B
Dorka
Saura
Najdi
Ruza
Markyza
Striga
Berta
Nexi
Stuha
Lotinka
Zora
Ubeka
Rom¢a
Kessidy
Berta
Gessy
Lucka
Najda

2774
1589
2859
2959
2690
2691
2691
2793
2677
2637
2884
2909
2909
2859
1589
2860
2714
1700
1838
2885
245
2867
1588
2367
2793
1837
1443
2868
1587
1331
2827
2910
2605

Navar
Baramis
Nonet
Habas
Streigrip
Streimur
Streimur
Nesan
Nyr

Ryo
Narok ze Selcu
Bigor
Bigor
Nonet
Baramis
Huron
Negus
Ryho
Gibs
Steiman
Gosun
Streidar
Nacho-B
Brys
Nesan
Neugot z Borcic
Negir
Nacho Salazar-ZV
Bigar
Sargon
Gone
Biskup
Nuheg

52/405
72772
69/908
69/195
69/563
35/770
721692
54/210
70/773
69/743
69/880
50/159
69/378
69/108
68/95
72/744
72/520
69/687
5/20
54/329
46/391
62/608
67/475
SM 3566
72/356
52/132
67/535
72/851
67/105
67/134
71/546
71/416
69/757

Rita
Gita
Majka
Betty
Danka
Rendy
Ema
Zlata
Arga
Chata
Zeda
Renta
Duha
Rena
Keli
Barka
Samanta PK norik
Najda
Rebeka
Agata
Sila vule
Bara
Xena
Stanga
Ajka
Zuza
Rebeka
Rozarka
Keity
Barc€a
Megy
Zentra
Vazka

0,962050
0,963225
0,964453
0,965033
0,965267
0,966028
0,966377
0,967208
0,969239
0,969269
0,970699
0,972059
0,974663
0,978523
0,978648
0,979424
0,981789
0,982390
0,982566
0,983187
0,984786
0,986589
0,987154
0,987658
0,987814
0,988913
0,992129
0,993298
0,994141
0,994243
0,994476
0,994970
0,995435



2020
2019
2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019

72/861
46/895
53/937
72/40
65/630
69/321
18/807
58/512
72/456
72/356
54/40
68/424
67/210
72/635
20/813
72/3
69/521
72/848
69/741
69/825
64/866
52/793
68/95
46/923
72/106
52/249
69/215
72/556
67/316
35/770
54/496
67/764
67/363

Kedra
Carmen S
Bozka
Linda
Bela
Delvita
Lima
Brita
Adéla
Ajka
Azalka
Barunka
Dana
Dora
Doris
Erika
Gama
Gorka
Chuava
Ibiza
Isabella
Karolina
Keli
Kenya S
Natalka
Nela
Nessie
Nikita B
Polly
Rendy
Rona
Roxy
Sara

1442
2823
2605
685
2959
2412
245
2367
2691
2868
1061
2910
1733
1442
2827
2885
2636
1589
2415
2415
2868
2867
2827
1061
2868
2867
2986
2859
2415
2774
2538
1330
2986

Neugus

Novic

Nuheg

Gotlas

Habas

Gonet

Gosun

Brys

Streimur

Nacho Salazar-zV
Brynet

Biskup

Golias

Neugus

Gone

Steiman

Hene

Baramis

Hugo

Hugo

Nacho Salazar-ZV
Streidar

Gone

Brynet

Nacho Salazar-ZV
Streidar

Neron

Nonet

Hugo

Navar

Neugos

Navar becvansky
Neron

67/105
46/492
69/438
69/371
69/195
SM3567
13/637
58/436
69/690
72/498
72/450
69/455
67/66
54/847
69/755
721692
69/757
72[772
SM 3556
69/331
54/421
71/416
68/553
46/492
69/688
69/687
72/43
67/247
69/71
35/319
SM 3435
72/851
67/532

Keity
Stanga Lola
Sarka
Doly
Betty
Sparta
Struna
Ida
Agata
Marika
Tera
Fujara
Dasa
Ria
Chabeta
Ema
Vazka
Gita
Savana
Dakota
Darina
Zentra
Sarka
Stanga Lola
Arleta
Najda
Lena
Nada
Alice
Jenny
Randa
Rozarka
Sona

0,995514
0,995515
0,995555
0,997206
0,997732
0,997000
0,998104
0,999221
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994



2019
2019
2020
2018
2018
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

72/12
54/552
54/555
67/874

67/52
54/206

67/55
20/709
53/193
46/128
15/615
72/886
54/614
72/661
46/255
72/966
20/767
43/735
35/265
67/351
54/341
69/378
20/912
72/853
31/695
69/743
69/822

54/42

69/8
60/696
67/350

72/43

60/603

Sofa
Stazka
Stefany
Sina
Tajfunka
Tera
Touha
Agata
Anca
Argentina S
Arlen
Bela
Berta
Bona
Britanie S
Brixa
Carmen
Cindy
Dakota
Darka
Dita
Duha
Ellen
Erika

Heidi dubnicka

Chata
Isabela
Kelly
Kora
Kvétka
Lada
Lena
Linda

2885
2691
2691
1443
1443
2636
1443
2952
2691
1061
1957
1439
2952
1589
1061
1589
2827
2691
2691
1733
2636
2674
2959
1061
2691
2415
2415
1061
2986
2858
2859
685
2859

Steiman
Streimur
Streimur
Negir
Negir
Hene
Negir
Brys slezsky
Streimur
Brynet
Nerou$
Sagem
Brys slezsky
Baramis
Brynet
Baramis
Gone
Streimur
Streimur
Golias
Hene
Heugot
Habas
Brynet
Streimur
Hugo
Hugo
Brynet
Neron
Gambi
Nonet
Gotlas
Nonet

54/614
54/322
54/844
69/744
69/465
67/247
69/2
69/755
58/332
46/492
67/103
68/424
54/727
72/202
46/391
66/596
69/755
6/819
35/11
67/1
69/108
69/838
69/755
69/108
69/274
69/985
69/371
54/206
69/995
69/880
69/105
69/366
54/341

Berta
Sita
Sally
Chlize
Flétna
Nada
Olga
Chabeta
Anca
Stanga Lola
Asanka
Barunka
Nada
Naris Norje
Sila vule
Sara
Chabeta
Amanda
Vanessa
Dina
Rena
Zima
Chabeta
Rena
Herma
Agata
Doly
Tera
Kalina
Zeda
Lyra
Divenka
Dita

0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994



2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019

11/940
72[774
67/220
52/654
72/210
72/574
72/208
72/854
54/98
20/977
66/467
67/719
50/29
71/687
72/484
67/710
67/709
46/256
67/532
67/708
46/257
72/882
67/879
67/875
67/328
72/452
67/59
67/90
67/323
67/212
67/103
72/885
34/153

Lira
Nada
Nela
Nera
Nevada
Nikol
Nula
Rebeka
Rija
Rozarka
Sabina
Safira
Sara
Sarah
Sasanka
Sila vule
Slavie
Slovakia S
Sofa
Sparta
Sparta S
Sylva
Sance
Svarna
Tamara
Tess
Trebeka
Vanda
Viny
Aneta
Asanka
Briga z Horfianky
Dara

2959
1330
1439
1700
685
1441
2415
1061
1439
2014
2885
1439
2827
2691
2691
1443
1443
1061
2793
1443
1061
2885
1443
1443
2957
2859
1443
2774
1589
685
2952
1587
1061

Habas
Navar becvansky
Sagem
Ryho
Gotlas
Nero bedvansky
Hugo
Brynet
Sagem
Heny
Steiman
Sagem
Gone
Streimur
Streimur
Negir
Negir
Brynet
Nesan
Negir
Brynet
Steiman
Negir
Negir
Hardy
Nonet
Negir
Navar
Baramis
Gotlas
Brys slezsky
Bigar
Brynet

69/327
54/614
67/310
52/249
69/543
72/105
69/744
72/311
54/847
46/130
67/582
72/105
46/416
64/311
69/688
69/543
72/208
46/804
69/738
69/744
46/492
54/614
69/822
72/208
70/13

54/206
69/743
70/346
67/534
72/105
72/865
72/320
54/341

Dasa
Berta
Nela
Nela
Gejsa
Navara
Chuze
Roza
Ria
Paraguay S
Sava
Navara
Stuha
Linda
Ula
Gejsa
Nula
Striga
Chaluha
Chuze
Stanga Lola
Berta
Isabela
Nula
Tyna
Tera
Chata
Iva
Rozverna
Navara
Unima
Parana
Dita

0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999994
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995



2019
2018
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020

67/66
69/543
67/385
72/864
69/744
67/758
69/868
67/105
11/748
72/959
52/764
72/881
52/481
72/363
46/925
66/735
52/482
72[767
50/258
50/572
52/589
52/321
72/446
46/391
46/492

72/13
54/792

67/56
67/319
67/324
71/779
72/838
69/109

Dasa
Gejsa
Gita
Goroska
Chuze
Chvile
Kala
Keity
Libra
Lila
Magda
Nareta
Nela
Nellie
Niger S
Nora
Rita
Rona
Rosa
Saga
Samanta Fox
Sara
Sarita
Sila vile
Stanga Lola
Stela
Sarka
Tajga
Vazka
Vule
Zafira Jesenicka
Jana
Naila

2691
2415
2691
1700
2636
2415
2415
2952
2952
2885
2867
1330
1593
2714
1061
1733
1593
1700
2774
685
2867
1593
2691
2373
2775
2885
2885
1443
1589
1589
2774
2415
1588

Streimur
Hugo
Streimur
Ryho
Hene
Hugo
Hugo
Brys slezsky
Brys slezsky
Steiman
Streidar
Navar becvansky
Neros
Negus
Brynet
Golias
Neros
Ryho
Navar
Gotlas
Streidar
Neros
Streimur
Gomur
Neugo
Steiman
Steiman
Negir
Baramis
Baramis
Navar
Hugo
Nacho-B

69/321
69/225
69/533
72/321
69/848
69/366
69/71
68/95
1/723
72/40
52/312
68/386
51/781
67/159
46/391
68/95
52/764
72/311
54/496
46/391
72/520
52/764
72/498
SM 3566
SM 3566
67/90
54/329
69/71
69/744
72/210
60/514
69/30
72/43

Delvita
Cora
Gira
Siona
Zika
Divenka
Alice
Keli
Lusi
Linda
Maja
Renata
Sanibel
Olinka
Sila vule
Keli
Magda
Roza
Rona
Sila vlle
Samanta PK norik
Magda
Marika
Stanga
Stanga
Vanda
Agata
Alice
Chuze
Nevada
Zenta
Adéla
Lena

0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995



2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

72/958
67/320
67/321
67/326
67/318
67/317
68/966
72/570
35/299
35/298
67/312
72/916
69/869
1/723
54/163
35/627
72/320
67/317
5/20
35/832
31/754
67/717
46/926
50/576
35/80
67/462
67/464
45/632
68/681
67/352
69/749
54/62
49/228

Stellie Hazovska
Vabeka

Vasen

Vérna

Vira

Vlockaa
Berta/2017
Dara

Ela/2017
Electra/2017
Gina

Jara

Klara

Lusi

Maja/ 2017
Ornela

Parana

Poza

Rebeka

Sally

Salome dubnicka
Segy

Uganda S
Unigue Scarlett
Zara

Zare

Zoja

Zoja

Zofka

Diana

Chvala

Maja Old
Montana Eldorado

2885
1589
1589
1589
1589
1589
2062
2774
1725
1725
2774
2885
2415
2412
1700
2535
2868
685
2535
2367
1838
2885
1061
2774
2677
1589
2446
2910
2980
1733
2415
1957
2909

Steiman
Baramis
Baramis
Baramis
Baramis
Baramis
Basango
Navar
Nacho vsetinsky
Nacho vsetinsky
Navar
Steiman
Hugo
Gonet
Ryho
Neugar
Nacho Salazar-ZV
Gotlas
Neugar
Brys
Gibs
Steiman
Brynet
Navar
Nyr
Baramis
Huneg
Biskup
Nick
Golias
Hugo
Nerous
Bigor

721363
69/743
72/838
72/208
69/543
69/379
68/603
69/321
35/691
35/16
69/541
72/54
69/425
69/882
60/603
35/319
69/758
72/838
50/787
35/319
66/467
67/754
SM 3566
69/688
35/627
67/879
69/743
43/64
54/53
67/66
69/814
54/542
69/331

Nellie
Chata
Jana
Nula
Gejsa
Duna
Nora
Delvita
Pola
Viola
Gracie
Jasna
Ema
Zula
Linda
Jenny
Chvile
Jana
Rahona
Jenny
Sabina
Gira
Stanga
Ula
Ornela
Sance
Chata
Segra
Zana
Dasa
Winny
Marka
Dakota

0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999995
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996



2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

69/168
52/137
721449
15/667
72/166
67/199
20/703
69/817
69/819
72/30
50/756
67/466
52/696
72/744
20/801
54/912
67/380
46/258
72/911
72/458
54/18
46/208
69/740
52/935
69/859
50/586
72/48
52/633
69/234
1/888
52/705
52/576
50/571

Naiki

Niky

Nora

Rafy
Slavka
UrSula
Gama
Igora

Indie

Lada
Ronja/2017
Zora
Bara/2017
Barka

Bela

Bessi

Bona
Bravo Island Hrad¢any
Brigit
Danka
Dora
Grapa S Hrad¢any
Chalva

Ida

Klea

Kora
Lena/2017
Majka
Nadéje/2017
Néha

Nesi

Nora
Odvaha

1588
2867
2859
1700
2885
1443
2827
2415
2367
685
1955
1589
1593
2367
2952
1589
2868
1061
1589
2691
2728
1061
2636
2867
685
685
2980
1593
1588
2774
1700
2867
1061

Nacho-B
Streidar
Nonet
Ryho
Steiman
Negir
Gone
Hugo
Brys
Gotlas
Richard
Baramis
Neros
Brys
Brys slezsky
Baramis
Nacho Salazar-ZV
Brynet
Baramis
Streimur
Gor
Brynet
Hene
Streidar
Gotlas
Gotlas
Nick
Neros
Nacho-B
Navar
Ryho
Streidar
Brynet

72/43

69/687
54/847
67/103
53/937
67/534
69/868
69/30

69/880
69/465
20/801
67/535
52/844
67/39

69/868
69/528
67/863
46/622
20/703
54/18

72/276
46/804
69/270
52/328
69/541
46/923
72/629
52/764
72/43

1/445

69/687
69/687
46/804

Lena
Najda
Ria
Asanka
Bozka
Rozverna
Kala
Adéla
Zeda
Flétna
Bela
Rebeka
Berta
Igora
Kala
Bialka
Boneta
Slunecénice
Gama
Dora
Dasa
Striga
Civka
Iris
Gracie
Kenya S
Sarka
Magda
Lena
Nezarka
Najda
Najda
Striga

0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999996
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997



2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

46/130
67/214
61/214
72/771
67/412
66/596
67/459
54/556
34/250
46/924
72/562
67/194
52/136
67/468
67/460
67/465
54/56
71/589

Paraguay S
Salima
Sally
Samba
Sany-Z
Sara

Sava

Stella

Stella z Lukavy

Tanzania S
Tara
Ulinice
Viky
Zahada
Zita

Zlata
Zorka
ZtaCeva

1061
2952
2690
1589
2714
2868
1589
2691
2691
1061
2859
1589
2867
1589
1589
1589
1061
2774

Brynet

Brys slezsky
Streigrip
Baramis
Negus
Nacho Salazar-zV
Baramis
Streimur
Streimur
Brynet
Nonet
Baramis
Streidar
Baramis
Baramis
Baramis
Brynet
Navar

46/391
54/555
69/839
54/17

721484
68/236
67/719
54/329
46/925
46/622
54/206
72/838
69/699
72/208
69/822
69/543
60/605
60/514

Sila vule
Stefany
Nika
Sangora
Sasanka
Liza
Safira
Sandra
Niger S
Slunecénice
Tera
Jana
Vinnie
Nula
Isabela
Gejsa
Viktorka
Zenta

0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997
0,999997






